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n Units Delivered*   YE 2016: 3,539   |   YE 2015: 3,125

Top YE 2016 Sales by Price/Unit
Dylan Point Loma 
San Diego, 180 Units
$90,000,000 
$500,000/Unit
$335.04/SF
Built 2016

BLVD63 

San Diego, 332 Units
$156,000,000 
$469,880/Unit
$374.85/SF
Built 2014

Form 15   
San Diego, 242 Units
$97,648,000 
$403,504/Unit
$536.71/SF
Built 2014

SL20 
San Diego, 20 Units
$14,225,000
$711,250/Unit
$420.82/SF
Built 2015

Top YE 2016 Sales by Price/Unit
3710-3720 Carlsbad Blvd
Carlsbad, 10 Units
$11,200,000
$1,120,000/Unit
$593.06/SF
Built 2006

5971 Mildred St
San Diego, 6 Units
$4,500,000
$750,000/Unit
$323.18/SF
Built 2010
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$1.9B $898MTransaction Volume
$2.3B (YE 2015)

-19.0% y-o-y
$847M (YE 2015)

+6.0% y-o-y

Total Inventory

352,510
(5+ Units)

175,376
(50+ Units)

3,299,521

1.0%

2.2%

4.3%

$64,309 

1.0%

$31,266 

1.0%

Total Population

Population Growth (%)

Employment Growth (%)

Unemployment Rate (%)

Median HH Income

Median HH Income Growth

Per Capita Income

Per Capita Income Change

y-o-y growth 2014 to 2015

2014-15 Census/BEA Estimate

Census 2015 Estimate

Census 2015 Estimate

y-o-y as of November 2016

as of November 2016

2014-5 ACS 5-Yr Estimate

2014-5 ACS 5-Yr Estimate

Avg Occupancy Rate y-o-y

YE 2016

$1,741

96.9%

YE 2015

$1,638

96.4%

$103 

0.5%

Avg Rent y-o-y (Al l  Uni ts)

Increase / Decrease

$255,317 $271,219 (YE 2015)
-5.9% y-o-y $210,358 $172,765 (YE 2015)

+21.8% y-o-y

$292.46 $274.52Avg Price/SF
$326.18 (YE 2015)

-10.3% y-o-y
$235.42 (YE 2015)

+16.6% y-o-y
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DISCLAIMER © 2016 ABI Multifamily | The information and details contained herein have been obtained from third-party sources believed to be reliable; however, ABI Multifamily has not independently 
verified its accuracy.   ABI Multifamily makes no representations, guarantees, or express or implied warranties of any kind regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information and details provided 
herein, including but not limited to the implied warranty of suitability and fitness for a particular purpose.   Interested parties should perform their own due diligence regarding the accuracy of the information.    
SOURCES: ABI Research / Bureau of Labor Statistics / Census Bureau / YARDI Matrix / Vizzda / US Chamber of Commerce / RED Comps / ARMLS / Sandicor / SDBJ
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